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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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NIRJAN  NANDY

FLAT 3A, 44/A

KOLKATA

265460

100249

165210

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ADAPN7233M

ITR-1

700028
WEST BENGAL

151144150310819

WARD 60(4), KOLKATA

0

Individual
KolkataRASTRAGURU AVENUE, CLIVE

HOUSE,

NIRJAN NANDY

115.187.46.113

23-10-2019 10:33:33ADAPN7233M

31-08-2019 23:44:39

115.187.46.113

0
0

0

139(1)-On or before due date

PN7T9BFT2I Aadhaar OTP

0



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.
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598886340290920

FLAT 3A, 44/A, , RASTRAGURU AVENUE, DUMDUM, KOLKATA, West Bengal, 700028

ADAPN7233M

NIRJAN  NANDY

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

679028

438340

0

438340

0

0

0

11391

-11390

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NIRJAN NANDY

115.187.46.107

29-09-2020 14:01:36ADAPN7233M

29-09-2020 13:52:56

115.187.46.107

6B9EJE82DI Aadhaar OTP



ADAPN7233M0471637306031122106066B7BC6E4045C4B9BD3C04EA99955FA2E739F

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN ADAPN7233M

Name  NIRJAN NANDY

Address
       FLAT 3A, 44/A , RASTRAGURU AVENUE, CLIVE HOUSE, , Dumdum S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 

 700028

Status Individual Form Number ITR-4

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 716373060311221

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2,33,570

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0

Taxes Paid 7 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 0

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-12-2021 12:20:11 from IP address 10.1.219.49 and verified by  NIRJAN NANDY having 

     PAN ADAPN7233M on 31-12-2021 12:23:25 using Electronic Verification code C4L7S67ELI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU


