INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Name						PAN	PAN		
-	NIRJAN NANDY							ADAPN7233M		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village					
	FLAT 3A, 44/A								Form Number ITR-1	
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality					
	RASTRAGURU AVENUE, CLIVE HOUSE,			Kolkata	Kolkata			Status Individual		
	Town/City/District			State			Pin/ZipCode	Filed u/s		
	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL			700028	139(139(1)-On or before due date	
Id	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)			le) WARD 60(4), KOL	KATA					
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgement	151144150310819							
	1	Gross total income				1	. 265460			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A				2	100249			
	3	Total Income				3	165210			
ME	3a	a Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3 a	0		
INCOME	3b	Current Year loss, if	A HER	Vila and Alexandre			3b	3b 0		
N OF IN THEREON	4	Net tax payable				4	4 0			
NO	5	Interest and Fee Payable				5	5 0			
TATIC TAX	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				6	6 0			
COMPUTATION AND TAX T	7	7 Taxes Paid	a Adv	ance Tax	7a		0			
CON			b TDS	5	7b		0			
			c TCS		7c		0			
				Assessment Tax	7d		0		1	
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)				70	e 0			
	8	8 Tax Payable (6-7e)						8 0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)					9	9 0		
	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others				<u>0</u> 10	0 0		
				S entrip				0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>31-08-2019 23:44:39</u> from IP address <u>115.187.46.113</u> and verified by						
NIRJAN NANDY	having PAN <u>ADAPN7233M</u> on <u>23-10-2019 10:33:33</u>	from IP address				
115.187.46.113	using Electronic Verification Code PN7T9BFT2I generated through Aadhaar OTP					
mode.						

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2020-21			
PAN		ADAPN7233M						
Name		NIRJAN NANDY						
Address		FLAT 3A, 44/A, , RASTRAGURU AVENUE, DUMDUM, KOLKATA, West Bengal, 700028						
Status		Individual Form Number			ITR-3			
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	598886340	8886340290920			
	Current	t Year business loss, if any		1	679028			
tails	Total In	come		438340				
x de	Book Pr	rofit under MAT, where applicable	2	0				
d Ta	Adjuste	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	3	438340				
le an	Net tax payable				0			
ICOIN	Interest	and Fee Payable	5	0				
le In	Total ta	x, interest and Fee payable	6	0				
Taxable Income and Tax details	Taxes P	aid	7	11391				
Ţ	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)				-11390			
X	Dividen	d Tax Payable	9	0				
Dividend ibution Tax details	Interest	Payable	10	0				
Dividend tribution ' details	Total Di	ividend tax and interest payable	11	0				
Di Distrib d	Taxes P	aid	12	0				
Di	(+)Tax l	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0				
Tax	Accrete	d Income as per section 115TD	14	0				
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0				
Accreted Income & Detail	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0				
d Inc Det	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0				
rete	Tax and	l interest paid	18	0				
Acc	(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0				
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-09-2020 13:52:56 from IP address 115.187.46.107 and verified by NIRJAN NANDY having PAN ADAPN7233M on 29-09-2020 14:01:36 from IP address 115.187.46.107 using								
Electronic Verification Code 6B9EJE82DI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.								
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU								

	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT							
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					ITR-7	Assessment Year 2021-22		
PAN ADAPN7233M								
Name NIRJAN NANDY								
Address FLAT 3A, 44/A , RASTRAGURU AVENUE, CLIVE HOUSE, , Dumdum S.O , Kolkata , KOL 700028					OLKATA , 32-	West Bengal, 91-India,		
Sta	tus	Individual	Form Number			ITR-4		
Filed u/s139(1) Return filed on or before due datee-Filing Ad			e-Filing Ackn	owledgen	nent Number	716373060311221		
	Current Year business loss, if any			1				
0	Total Income				2,33,570			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Profit u	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable				0		
id Tax	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				0			
me ar	Net tax payable				0			
e Inco	Interest and Fee Payable					0		
axabl	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					0		
Г	Taxes Paid					0		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)				0			
s	Dividend Tax Payable				0			
k detai	Interest Payab	Interest Payable				0		
ion Ta)	Total Dividend tax and interest payable				0			
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid				0			
Di	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)					0		
li	Accreted Income as per section 115TD					0		
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD					0		
	Interest payable u/s 115TE					0		
	Additional Tax and interest payable					0		
	Tax and interest paid					0		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)					0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-12-2021 12:20:11 from IP address 10.1.219.49 and verified by NIRJAN NANDY having PAN ADAPN7233M on 31-12-2021 12:23:25 using Electronic Verification code C4L7S67ELI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ADAPN7233M0471637306031122106066B7BC6E4045C4B9BD3C04EA99955FA2E739F

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU